

Sr. No. 13 (Ix)

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1632/2019

Akhter Rasool

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M M Dar, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.12.2022

Heard. Reserved.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

12.12.2022

Altaf